



Et Voila Black Bean Sauce (2 x 2kg)

Product Information

Product Code	S0513
Erudus ID	0e42aff92467460ab877edce4daa9b05
Traded Unit GTIN	5060778191213
Internal GTIN	5060778191084
Supplier Name	Et Voila Ltd
Brand	etvoila
Storage	Ambient

Product Description & Ingredients

Product Description	Et Voila Black Bean Sauce is a pre-made sauce that is inspired by Chinese cuisine. It is a savoury and flavourful sauce that is made with fermented black beans, garlic, soy sauce, and various seasonings. This sauce is commonly used in Chinese stir-fry dishes and is particularly popular in Szechuan cuisine. The sauce is perfect for use with a variety of meats such as beef, chicken, or pork, as well as with vegetables. It can also be used as a marinade for meat or as a dipping sauce for steamed or fried dumplings. All of our products are produced using the best ingredients, we do not bulk out with water. Produced with mild head, allowing you to adjust if required or just add meat and/or accompaniments and... Et Voilà!
Erudus Ingredients	Water, Black bean(15%), Corn Flour, Dark SOY Sauce(Water, SOY extract, WHEAT flour, salt, BARLEY malt vinegar and BARLEY malt extract), White Wine Vinegar, Onion, Red Pepper puree, Sugar, Vegetable Oil, Garlic Puree(granulated garlic, citric acid, water), Vegetable stock, Ginger powder, Acid(lactic).

Allergens

Celery	No
Cereals Containing Gluten	Yes
Crustacea	No
Eggs	No
Fish	No
Lupin	No

Milk	No
Molluscs	No
Mustard	No
Nuts	No
Peanuts	No
Sesame	No
Soybeans	Yes
Sulphites	No

Dietary Information

Suitable for Coeliacs	No
Suitable for Lactose-Free Diet	Yes
Suitable for a Vegan Diet	Yes
Suitable for a Vegetarian Diet	Yes
Approved for a Halal Diet	No
Approved for a Kosher Diet	No

Nutritional Information

Energy per 100g (kcal)	106 kcal
Energy per 100g (kJ)	441 kJ
Carbs Per 100g	11.7 g
Carbs of which Sugars per 100g	7.6 g
Fat per 100g	5.1 g
Fat of which Saturates per 100g	0.34 g
Protein per 100g	1.7 g
Fibre per 100g	3 g
Salt per 100g	1.49 g

Disclaimer:

While we endeavour to ensure the accuracy of all product, pricing, and nutritional data at all times, and that information is provided in good faith, we are not the manufacturers of these products. Consequently, any such information we provide is reliant on the accuracy and completeness of the information given to us by our suppliers.

We do not, therefore, accept liability for any inaccuracies or incorrect product information contained on this site and cannot be held responsible for any inaccuracies or omissions in this information.

From time to time, recipes and/or formulations of products supplied to us by our suppliers may change, and the information we provide may be inaccurate for a period until we are notified by the supplier of these changes and can update the product information on this site. **We therefore**

recommend that you check the product packaging carefully before using or consuming any products, rather than relying solely on the information provided by us on this site. Please also see our terms and conditions.